Rajkiya Engineering College, Kannauj, Uttar Pradesh

(An AICTE Approved Government Engineering College Vide Approval Letter No FNo.
Northern/2018/1-3725944831 Dated: 30-Apr-2018 )
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FACULTY ADVISORS LIST (2024-25)

Branch Year Name of faculty ) Mobile No. E mail ID
Ist Year Mr. Saurabh Chauhan 8800302646 saurabh@preck.ac.in
Civil Engineering Mr. Arstu Gautam 9911779633 arstudreck.ac.in
IInd Year Mr. Arstu Gautam 9911779633 arstu@reck.ac.in
I1Ird Year Mr. Mukul Saxena 7905149167 mukul@reck.ac.in
IVth Year Mr. Rishabh Kashyap 9506358914 rishabhkashyap(@reck.ac.in
Ist Year Dr. Ravish Singh Rajput 9151022201 ravish@reck.ac.in
) Mr. Naveen Kr. Tiwari 8588825603 Naveen(@reck.ac.in
g:;::::::;ﬂs‘émcnce & IInd Year Dr. Vivek Srivastava 9198256952 viveki@reck.ac.in
IlIrd Year Mr. Abhishek Bajpai 9454072736 abhishek@reck.ac.in
IVth Year Mr. Shashank Yadav 6393269820 shashank(@reck.ac.in
Ist Year Mr. Shimpi singh jadon 9926262325 shimpi@reck.ac.in
; —— Mr. Santosh Tripathi 7007806006 snatosh(@reck.ac.in
Electrical Engineering - -
Iind Year Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Bharti 9453799215 kamlesh@reck.ac.in
I1Ird Year Mr. Vijay Tiwari ’ 9451174565 vijay/@reck.ac.in
IVth Year Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Bharti 9453799215 kamlesh@reck.ac.in
Ist Year Dr. Anurag Shukla 7895626850 anurag@reck.ac.in
Mr. Rajeev Kumar 7017323658 Rajeev@reck.ac.in
- lnd Y Archana V 7755863973 | archana@reckaci
Engineering nd Year Mrs. Archana Verma archana@reck.ac.in
IIIrd Year Mr. Gaurish Joshi 9174824591 gaurish@reck.ac.in
IVth Year Mr. Ashwini Kr. Upadhyay 9140960771 ashwini@reck.ac.in




